
                                     Clayton Ridge Invitational
                                       Guttenburg Golf Course
                                          Guttenburg, Iowa
                                          September 7, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1917  Keaton Reimer                 11  Clayton Ridge                 18:57.4  6:07 
      2    2 1914  Gavin Moser                   11  Clayton Ridge                 18:59.8  6:07 
      3    3 2055  Cael Judisch                  12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         19:36.9  6:19 
      4      1897  Gavin Holst                    9  Central                       19:40.3  6:20 
      5      1899  Corey Weber                   12  Central                       19:58.7  6:26 
      6    4 2051  Isaac Boehmler                11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         20:11.7  6:30 
      7    5 1929  Blake Smith                   12  Dunkerton                     20:13.6  6:31 
      8      1894  Brayden Finley                12  Central                       20:15.4  6:32 
      9    6 1867  Jacob Schlarmann              10  Beckman                       20:26.4  6:35 
     10    7 1925  Jacob Henninger               12  Dunkerton                     20:27.7  6:36 
     11    8 2052  Ethan Boyle                   11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         20:35.0  6:38 
     12    9 1975  Bobby Kober                   11  MFL/MarMac                    20:40.1  6:40 
     13   10 1981  Tucker Ruff                    9  MFL/MarMac                    20:43.8  6:41 
     14   11 2001  Spencer Dehart                12  Prairie du Chien              20:46.3  6:42 
     15   12 1977  William Koether               11  MFL/MarMac                    20:52.9  6:44 
     16   13 1869  Joe Schneider                 11  Beckman                       20:54.4  6:44 
     17   14 1928  Henry Peterson                 9  Dunkerton                     20:58.8  6:46 
     18   15 2056  Austin Langreck               12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         21:10.1  6:49 
     19   16 1927  Dane Krause                   10  Dunkerton                     21:16.4  6:51 
     20   17 1998  Malachi Ames                   9  Prairie du Chien              21:26.4  6:55 
     21   18 2009  Ryan Waller                   11  Prairie du Chien              21:38.5  6:58 
     22   19 1908  Erik Flores                   11  Clayton Ridge                 21:48.4  7:02 
     23   20 1915  Teagan Palmer                 10  Clayton Ridge                 21:49.4  7:02 
     24   21 2060  Xavier Parra-Morales           9  Sumner-Fredericksburg         21:56.1  7:04 
     25   22 1924  Casey Gardner                 11  Dunkerton                     21:59.5  7:05 
     26   23 2008  Lee Steiger                   12  Prairie du Chien              22:00.6  7:06 
     27   24 1979  Caleb Nordheim                12  MFL/MarMac                    22:18.9  7:11 
     28      1943  Ahmed Atta                        Kee                           22:21.6  7:12 
     29   25 1848  Parker Domeyer                 9  Beckman                       22:22.6  7:13 
     30   26 1862  Auden Recker                  12  Beckman                       22:26.3  7:14 
     31   27 1847  Sheldon Corkery               12  Beckman                       22:37.3  7:17 
     32   28 1854  John Paul Grebner             11  Beckman                       22:37.8  7:18 
     33   29 1868  Ryan Schlarmann               12  Beckman                       22:39.5  7:18 
     34      1861  Spencer Rea                   11  Beckman                       22:40.0  7:18 
     35   30 2054  Lane Converse                 10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         22:40.8  7:18 
     36      1946  Daniel Wagner                 12  Kee                           22:54.3  7:23 
     37   31 2000  Max Anthony                   12  Prairie du Chien              22:57.4  7:24 
     38   32 1913  Nate Meier                    11  Clayton Ridge                 23:24.2  7:32 
     39   33 2062  Jonathan Redfern              10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         23:37.7  7:37 
     40      2064  Parker Sherman                 9  Sumner-Fredericksburg         23:53.9  7:42 
     41   34 2006  Bryce Priebe                  11  Prairie du Chien              24:04.5  7:45 
     42      1845  Shawn Brunsman                 9  Beckman                       24:21.9  7:51 
     43      1860  Cassius McGrane               12  Beckman                       24:25.6  7:52 
     44   35 2005  Thomas O'Brien                12  Prairie du Chien              24:42.6  7:58 
     45   36 1930  Aidan Stickler                 9  Dunkerton                     24:57.8  8:03 
     46      1870  Isaac Westhoff                11  Beckman                       24:58.6  8:03 
     47      1865  Andrew Salrin                 10  Beckman                       25:04.1  8:05 
     48      2059  Westin Osborn                  9  Sumner-Fredericksburg         25:06.6  8:05 
     49      1857  Erik Koopmann                 12  Beckman                       25:08.6  8:06 
     50   37 1926  Kayden Kite                    9  Dunkerton                     25:10.3  8:07 
     51      2010  Gavin Whalen                  12  Prairie du Chien              25:42.2  8:17 
     52      2063  Ryan Rich                     11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         25:46.5  8:18 
     53      1846  Devin Burlage                 12  Beckman                       25:51.6  8:20 
     54      1855  Zach Helle                     9  Beckman                       28:00.9  9:02 
     55      1893  Tate Berns                    11  Central                       28:18.0  9:07 
     56   38 1906  Elliot Brown                  11  Clayton Ridge                 28:32.8  9:12 
     57      1944  Brendan Jones                  9  Kee                           28:56.0  9:19 
     58      2050  Bryce Bergman                 10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         28:59.2  9:20 
     59      2057  Anderson Matt                 11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         28:59.2  9:20 
     60   39 1978  Hunter Kugel                  12  MFL/MarMac                    29:12.1  9:24 
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      1844  Ean Brown                     11  Beckman                       29:54.1  9:38 
     62      2061  Eli Priebe                     9  Sumner-Fredericksburg         32:56.0 10:37 
     63   40 1980  Logan Ross                     9  MFL/MarMac                    34:12.4 11:01 
     64   41 1971  Dusty Berns                   12  MFL/MarMac                    34:15.4 11:02 
     65      1973  Reilly Franzen                12  MFL/MarMac                    35:10.0 11:20 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    51  Sumner-Fredericksburg                      (20:42.0  103:29.8 2:19.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Cael Judisch              12 19:36.9
       2      4  Isaac Boehmler            11 20:11.7
       3      8  Ethan Boyle               11 20:35.0
       4     15  Austin Langreck           12 21:10.1
       5     21  Xavier Parra-Morales       9 21:56.1
       6   ( 30) Lane Converse             10 22:40.8
       7   ( 33) Jonathan Redfern          10 23:37.7

       2.    64  Dunkerton                                  (20:59.2  104:56.0 1:45.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Blake Smith               12 20:13.6
       2      7  Jacob Henninger           12 20:27.7
       3     14  Henry Peterson             9 20:58.8
       4     16  Dane Krause               10 21:16.4
       5     22  Casey Gardner             11 21:59.5
       6   ( 36) Aidan Stickler             9 24:57.8
       7   ( 37) Kayden Kite                9 25:10.3

       3.    74  Clayton Ridge                              (20:59.9  104:59.2 4:26.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Keaton Reimer             11 18:57.4
       2      2  Gavin Moser               11 18:59.8
       3     19  Erik Flores               11 21:48.4
       4     20  Teagan Palmer             10 21:49.4
       5     32  Nate Meier                11 23:24.2
       6   ( 38) Elliot Brown              11 28:32.8

       4.    94  MFL/MarMac                                 (22:45.6  113:47.8 8:32.0)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Bobby Kober               11 20:40.1
       2     10  Tucker Ruff                9 20:43.8
       3     12  William Koether           11 20:52.9
       4     24  Caleb Nordheim            12 22:18.9
       5     39  Hunter Kugel              12 29:12.1
       6   ( 40) Logan Ross                 9 34:12.4
       7   ( 41) Dusty Berns               12 34:15.4

       5.    97  Beckman                                    (21:45.4  108:47.0 2:10.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Jacob Schlarmann          10 20:26.4
       2     13  Joe Schneider             11 20:54.4
       3     25  Parker Domeyer             9 22:22.6
       4     26  Auden Recker              12 22:26.3
       5     27  Sheldon Corkery           12 22:37.3
       6   ( 28) John Paul Grebner         11 22:37.8
       7   ( 29) Ryan Schlarmann           12 22:39.5

       6.   100  Prairie du Chien                           (21:45.9  108:49.2 2:11.1)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Spencer Dehart            12 20:46.3
       2     17  Malachi Ames               9 21:26.4
       3     18  Ryan Waller               11 21:38.5
       4     23  Lee Steiger               12 22:00.6
       5     31  Max Anthony               12 22:57.4
       6   ( 34) Bryce Priebe              11 24:04.5
       7   ( 35) Thomas O'Brien            12 24:42.6



                                     Clayton Ridge Invitational
                                       Guttenburg Golf Course
                                          Guttenburg, Iowa
                                          September 7, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.7 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1866  Andrew Schlarmann              8  Beckman                       13:02.5  7:41 
      2    2 1852  Adam Gaul                      8  Beckman                       13:13.7  7:47 
      3      1948  Justin Wagner                  8  Kee                           13:39.3  8:02 
      4    3 2004  Sam Kramer                     8  Prairie du Chien              14:08.3  8:19 
      5    4 1849  Danny Dudzik                   8  Beckman                       14:25.8  8:30 
      6    5 1851  Brenndan Engler                8  Beckman                       14:47.3  8:42 
      7      1947  Isaiah Wagner                  8  Kee                           14:56.8  8:48 
      8      1910  Kaleb Hefel                    7  Clayton Ridge                 14:58.4  8:49 
      9    6 1853  Steffen Goerdt                 7  Beckman                       15:27.0  9:06 
     10    7 1863  Levi Reiter                    7  Beckman                       15:44.0  9:16 
     11    8 2003  Joseph Kramer                  8  Prairie du Chien              15:47.9  9:18 
     12      1945  Carter Verthein                8  Kee                           16:00.6  9:26 
     13    9 1858  Jackson Krapfl                 8  Beckman                       16:03.4  9:27 
     14      1850  Tommy Dudzik                   7  Beckman                       16:25.7  9:40 
     15      1949  Kaiden Weber                   7  Kee                           16:27.2  9:41 
     16   10 2007  Finnian Stafford-Johnson       8  Prairie du Chien              16:32.4  9:44 
     17      1972  Anthony Bunting                8  MFL/MarMac                    16:54.8  9:57 
     18      1976  Ty Koeller                     7  MFL/MarMac                    17:12.5 10:08 
     19      1909  Fernando Flores                7  Clayton Ridge                 17:20.7 10:13 
     20      1859  Cole Luensmann                 7  Beckman                       19:32.2 11:30 
     21   11 2002  Lane Henderson                 7  Prairie du Chien              19:48.8 11:40 
     22      1896  Bryce Heller                   8  Central                       20:36.9 12:08 
     23      1912  Mason Martin                   7  Clayton Ridge                 21:11.8 12:29 
     24      1895  Declan Finley                  8  Central                       21:13.5 12:30 
     25      1974  Dracen Howe                    8  MFL/MarMac                    21:18.0 12:32 
     26      1907  Luke Cook                      7  Clayton Ridge                 21:25.9 12:37 
     27      1843  Tayveon Barnhart               7  Beckman                       21:50.2 12:51 
     28   12 1999  Eric Anderson                  7  Prairie du Chien              22:28.4 13:14 
     29      1900  Michael White                  8  Central                       23:48.3 14:01 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    18  Beckman                                    (14:11.3  70:56.3 2:24.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Andrew Schlarmann          8 13:02.5
       2      2  Adam Gaul                  8 13:13.7
       3      4  Danny Dudzik               8 14:25.8
       4      5  Brenndan Engler            8 14:47.3
       5      6  Steffen Goerdt             7 15:27.0
       6   (  7) Levi Reiter                7 15:44.0
       7   (  9) Jackson Krapfl             8 16:03.4

       2.    44  Prairie du Chien                           (17:45.2  88:45.8 8:20.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Sam Kramer                 8 14:08.3
       2      8  Joseph Kramer              8 15:47.9
       3     10  Finnian Stafford-Johnson   8 16:32.4
       4     11  Lane Henderson             7 19:48.8
       5     12  Eric Anderson              7 22:28.4


